
 

Bus #63 AM  Tue - Fri 
WS K-8 Academy 
7:06 Charley Canyon & Hwy 8 
7:08 Kah-nee-ta Pool & Hwy 8                         
7:10 Hamlets Laundromat  
7:17 Culpus Bridge  
7:21 6711 Webster Flat Rd                                 
7:25 Webster Ln & Wolfe Point Dr                 
7:28 6615 Webster Flat Rd  
7:33 6320 Sunnyside Dr  
7:34 6328 Sunnyside Dr 
7:35 6332 Sunnyside Dr          
7:37 Eagle View & Sunnyside Dr                                                             
7:38 Crestview  & Sunnyside Dr                            
7:39 Salmon & Sunnyside Dr                                     
7:41 Tmsh & Sunnyside Dr                               
7:42 Sunnyside Dr & Upper Dry Creek Rd   
7:55 ECE  (pick up K - 5th grade students) 
8:05 Arrive at WS K-8 Academy   
 
 

Bus #63 PM 
WS K-8 Academy 
3:35 Leave WS K-8 Academy 
3:45 Sunnyside Dr & Upper Dry Creek    
3:51 Tmsh & Sunnyside Dr                                 
3:53 Salmon & Sunnyside Dr                                  
3:53 Crestview & Sunnyside Dr                          
3:54 Eagle View & Sunnyside Dr                                                              
3:56 6332 Sunnyside Dr  
3:57 6328 Sunnyside Dr   
3:59 6320 Sunnyside Dr 
4:07 6615 Webster Flat Rd                                                                                                                   
4:12 Webster Ln & Wolfe Point Dr   
4:14 6711 Webster Flat Rd  
4:18 Culpus Bridge  
4:24 Hamlets Laundromat 
4:26 Kah-Nee-Ta Pool & Hwy 8  
4:29 Charley Canyon & Hwy 8                                                                 

   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Bus #63 AM  Mon – Late Start 
WS K-8 Academy 
8:36 Charley Canyon & Hwy 8 
8:38 Kah-nee-ta Pool & Hwy 8                         
8:40 Hamlets Laundromat  
8:47 Culpus Bridge  
8:51 6711 Webster Flat Rd                                 
8:55 Webster Ln & Wolfe Point Dr                 
8:58 6615 Webster Flat Rd  
9:03 6320 Sunnyside Dr  
9:04 6328 Sunnyside Dr 
9:05 6332 Sunnyside Dr          
9:07 Eagle View & Sunnyside Dr                                                             
9:08 Crestview  & Sunnyside Dr                            
9:09 Salmon & Sunnyside Dr                                     
9:11 Tmsh & Sunnyside Dr                               
9:12 Sunnyside Dr & Upper Dry Creek Rd   
9:25 ECE  (pick up K - 5th grade students) 
9:35 Arrive at WS K-8 Academy   

 


